&

DELL Vostro 15 Intel® Core™ i3 i3-7100U 39,6 Sgs wgs cm (15.6")
HD 4 GB DDR4-SDRAM 500 GB HDD Windows 10 Home Mb ,oluw

Brand : DELL

Product name : 15

Product family: Vostro

Product code: 5568-2914
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Thermal Design Power (TDP)
Configurable TDP-down

Configurable TDP-down frequency
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39,6 cm (15.6")
1366 x 768 pixels
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0,1875 x 0,1875 mm
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Intel

Intel® Core™ i3
Intel Core i3-7xxx
i3-7100U
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2,4 GHz

4 GT/s

3 MB

Smart Cache
BGA 1356

14 nm

64-bit

Kaby Lake
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100 °C
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Intel® Small Business Advantage
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Intel® Secure Key
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Windows 10 Home
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Intel Stable Image Platform Program %

(SIPP)
Intel® OS Guard

Intel Software Guard Extensions
(Intel SGX)
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On-board graphics card base
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On-board graphics card dynamic
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version

On-board graphics card OpenGL
version

On-board graphics card ID
&lowisis

Audio chip

wigo s e
J>|.)).)-d7'lw ‘shbsf.ulq slass
82l oxijlw ails 1S

$Saily @08

oo 99,540

o392

Front camera

o v aSui JLasl

Jlail LAN e il

iyl ooy Jlawl 9l jee LAN
Sgisl:

L, 9 5ol

sl w gy 5laxi USB 2.0 *

USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A
ports quantity *

iyl sby @ gy olawi LAN RJ-45
sb @y ,lxio HDMI*

& 91 DVI

s« g slazi VGA (D-Sub)
0599540/ 09938 S9saS <5
SisSly JeiSils

USB Sleep-and-Charge

USB Sleep-and-Charge ports

1x2+42x1, 1x4, 2x2, 4x1
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500 GB
HDD
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500 GB
5400 RPM
2.5"
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SD

Not available
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Intel HD Graphics
Intel® HD Graphics 620

300 MHz
1000 MHz
32GB
12.0

4.4
0x5916

Realtek ALC3246
MaxxAudio Pro
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10,100,1000 Mbit/s
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Intel Virtualization Technology for
Directed I/O (VT-d)

Intel Identity Protection Technology
version

Intel Smart Response Technology
version

Intel Stable Image Platform Program
(SIPP) version

Intel Secure Key Technology version
Intel TSX-NI version

Intel Virtualization Technology (VT-
X)

Processor ARK ID
Conflict-Free processor
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42 x 24 mm
AVX 2.0, SSE4.2
SR2ZW
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14 nm
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1,00
1,00

0,00

1,00
0,00
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Lithium-lon (Li-lon)
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42 Wh

14,8V

50 - 60 Hz
100 - 240V
195V
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Kensington
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0-35°C

-40 - 65 °C

10 - 90%
0-95%
-15,2-3048 m
-15,2-10668 m

EPEAT Silver, ENERGY STAR

380 mm
252,5 mm
19,2 mm
1,98 kg
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Catalog Object Cloud

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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